
ALK32587.1
CP007213.1:386743-394128                                      
Burkholderia plantarii                                        

DUF2760 RmlD_sub_bind CyaA-like* FHA T6SS_FHA_C STY-kinase

ANH67030.1
CP011514.1:1040241-1046952                                    
Mitsuaria sp. 7                                               

GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2   ?  CyaA-like* Peripla_BP_6 KdpA

APZ96596.1
CP017641.1:8301863-8309529                                    
Fuerstiella marisgermanici                                    

STY-kinase Abhydrolase_1 Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2 CyaA-like*   ?  TPR TPR

BDA66013.1
AP025018.1:204717-215795                                      
Calothrix sp. PCC 7716                                        

AAA-ToxA   ?  CyaA-like* MPTase-PVC Mitofilin Tail-fiber CDC27 Tox-NucA SUKH-SMI1

EAA3840848.1
AAABIC010000073.1:1-1876                                      
Salmonella enterica subsp. houtenae                           

RHS CyaA-like*

EAW42340.1
AAVV01000001.1:224345-229749                                  
marine gamma proteobacterium HTCC2080                         

HEAT ZnR Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like* ketoacyl-synt DUF2169

EFF9634490.1
AASRMV010000275.1:46-818                                      
Escherichia coli                                              

CyaA-like*

EFF9799670.1
AASROD010000247.1:46-533                                      
Escherichia coli                                              

CyaA-like*

EFU6868027.1
AAUNBJ010000302.1:1-2963                                      
Salmonella enterica                                           

Queuosine_synth DDE_Tnp_IS66 DDE_Tnp_IS66_C CyaA-like*

GGV20657.1
BMSD01000013.1:150010-173387                                  
Kitasatospora herbaricolor                                    

  ?  SseB WXG STox-19 Tox-PLOTU Tox-Caspase Tox-ART-RSE CyaA-like Tox-PL E-RE Tox-ART-RSE*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

HAA52048.1
DLVF01000581.1:6909-11879                                     
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                   

FHA FHA PAAR_motif CyaA-like* DUF1501 DUF1501

HAN99060.1
DMPQ01000393.1:2403-8115                                      
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                   

  ?    ?  CyaA-like* STY-kinase PSCyt1 DUF2231

HBO68638.1
DOFN01000004.1:2060-6780                                      
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

DUF2169 ketoacyl-synt Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like*   ?  

KER67587.1
JPEG01000013.1:33658-44429                                    
Burkholderia cepacia                                          

p450 Catalase Catalase-rel CyaA-like* T3S_SPI-1_N0 Secretin_N Secretin_N Secretin N_methyl Shufflon_N

KGX45767.1
KN323094.1:654485-658410                                      
Burkholderia pseudomallei MSHR3709                            

CesT CyaA-like* HAD DSBH   ?  

KOO12977.1
LHPK01000050.1:328-1908                                       
Vibrio xuii                                                   

DUF4280 CyaA-like*

KWZ50475.1
CM003770.1:1563878-1574204                                    
Burkholderia sp. MSMB1588                                     

Glycos_transf_2 TPR   ?  CyaA-like* DDE_3 HTH_33 CIS_TMP

MBA3166601.1
AAELMQ020000011.1:1-2410                                      
Salmonella enterica                                           

RHS CyaA-like* Acetylase DUF1283

MBC3841053.1
JAAFYY010000001.1:2933135-2936793                             
Streptacidiphilus sp. 4-A2                                    

STox-19   ?  DOC CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

MBD5444998.1
JAAVAJ010000100.1:32720-37280                                 
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                     

Phage_int_SAM_4 Phage_integrase Amidase_2 CyaA-like* Phage_lysozyme DUF2589

MBE0543992.1
JACZKP010000143.1:33145-38074                                 
Verrucomicrobia bacterium                                     

Kelch_4   ?  Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like* ketoacyl-synt DUF2169

MBE5885016.1
SVFD01000001.1:247307-256028                                  
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                     

LuxE LuxC Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase CyaA-like* DUF2589   ?  

MBE7383759.1
JAAHFU020000003.1:127854-134835                               
Leptolyngbya sp. SIO1E4                                       

  ?    ?  CyaA-like EAD9*   ?    ?  

MBF0233807.1
JADGBL010000275.1:64-5015                                     
Desulfamplus sp.                                              

STox-49   ?  CyaA-like*   ?  PSBP MOG1

MBG6148251.1
JADOUJ010000025.1:2479-7396                                   
Labrenzia sp. EL_142                                          

Sirtuin Glyoxalase CyaA-like* PG_binding_1 Caspase ExbD

MBI1358433.1
WGMB01000018.1:209207-216270                                  
Acidobacteria bacterium                                       

DUF1501 PSCyt1 PSCyt2 PSD1 CyaA-like* DUF4440 Phosphodiest

MBI5548921.1
JACRCT010001130.1:1-3124                                      
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

HKD HAD CyaA-like* cREC   ?  

MBI5557774.1
JACRCD010000044.1:26624-31971                                 
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

DUF2169 ketoacyl-synt Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

MBK7073686.1
JADJFN010000005.1:362134-370650                               
Myxococcales bacterium                                        

DUF4420 DCM CyaA-like*   ?  PRC

MBK8764429.1
JADJVQ010000010.1:108297-114184                               
Burkholderiaceae bacterium                                    

4HBT AMP-binding AMP-binding_C CyaA-like* ADH_N ADH_zinc_N GST_N_2 GST_C_2

MBK8977030.1
JADJWQ010000002.1:911527-918398                               
Planctomycetota bacterium                                     

Receiver NtrC-AAA HTH_8 DUF1565 CyaA-like*   ?  PHP

MBL8243464.1
JAEUPT010000193.1:227-4782                                    
Rhodanobacteraceae bacterium                                  

ZnR   ?  CyaA-like*

MBL8623933.1
JAEUJY010000095.1:76557-81484                                 
Myxococcales bacterium                                        

ATP-synt_DE_N   ?  CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

MBN1211615.1
JAFGNW010000062.1:18834-25201                                 
Candidatus Zixiibacteriota bacterium Bacteria.                

Clp_N ClpABN-AAA   ?  CyaA-like* CarboxypepD-reg-IG PSBP

MBP2335310.1
JAGINV010000001.1:1563056-1566621                             
Saccharothrix coeruleofusca                                   

TIMbarrel DUF2087 CyaA-like*   ?  SBP_bac_8

MBP6515259.1
JAGNQO010000275.1:1-2794                                      
Steroidobacteraceae bacterium                                 

MODE-HTH adh_short CyaA-like*   ?  

MBP7564790.1
JAGOCV010000017.1:12588-19922                                 
Burkholderiaceae bacterium                                    

ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran DUF1631 CyaA-like* GST_N_3 GST_C_2 TetR-HTH TetR_C_30

MBR6086825.1
JAFXXJ010000008.1:1-4088                                      
Prevotella sp.                                                

ABC_membrane CyaA-like* LYTTR Hpr-Kinase-C

MBR6403953.1
JAFYHN010000085.1:49170-55126                                 
Eubacterium sp.                                               

FrhB_FdhB_C FrhB_FdhB_N PS_pyruv_trans   ?  CyaA-like*   ?  DUF2589

MBS0601994.1
JAFEGB010000231.1:104-5193                                    
Proteobacteria bacterium                                      

CyaA-like* BetaPropeller HepT-like

MBW4456386.1
JAHHHS010000095.1:6312-13604                                  
Nostoc indistinguendum CM1-VF10                               

Phage_T4_gp19 Pvc16_N TIG CyaA-like* PVC-AAA TRPR-HTH Sigma-HTH

MBX7169755.1
JAIBCC010000001.1:477748-481593                               
Pyrinomonadaceae bacterium                                    

DUF4123   ?  RRN3 CyaA-like* PAAR_motif   ?  

MBZ5561726.1
JAIQGA010000029.1:16640-24608                                 
Terriglobia bacterium                                         

  ?  STY-kinase confTPR confTPR confTPR confTPR Drf_FH1 CarboxypepD_reg PEGA PEGA CyaA-like* AP_endonuc_2 UPF0047

MBZ5788753.1
JAIRBD010000001.1:290987-305987                               
Burkholderia contaminans                                      

HINT SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS CyaA-like*   ?  VRP1

MCA9009801.1
JAGQQS010000303.1:786-8706                                    
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                   

  ?  TPR BetaPropeller UnbV_ASPIC CyaA-like*   ?  DUF1570

MCB1790421.1
JAGRHA010000199.1:3988-8877                                   
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

DUF2169 ketoacyl-synt Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like*   ?  DUF480

MCC6359474.1
JADLBO010000199.1:1911-9870                                   
Phycisphaerales bacterium                                     

Phage_GPD VgrG   ?  CyaA-like* CarboxypepD-reg-IG LysM Sigma70_r4_2 Sigma70_r2

MCC6649842.1
JADLGX010000054.1:8104-14024                                  
Candidatus Eisenbacteria bacterium                            

  ?    ?  Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like IL3* ketoacyl-synt DUF2169

MCD7826899.1
JAJQGL010000118.1:13176-19040                                 
Clostridiaceae bacterium                                      

VYM-VanZ-1 LYTTR CyaA-like*   ?  NLPC

MCH2203922.1
JAKVAY010000120.1:1-7276                                      
Fuerstiella sp.                                               

VipB CyaA-like* CyaA-like IG

MCH5249848.1
JAFLTH010000039.1:8718-13189                                  
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                     

DUF2589 Phage_lysozyme CyaA-like* Amidase_2 Phage_int_SAM_4 Phage_integrase

MCI9018741.1
JAAWJX010000154.1:954-4908                                    
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                     

  ?    ?  CyaA-like*   ?  ALAD

MCM1183843.1
JAMPFV010000031.1:5110-9436                                   
Roseburia sp.                                                 

  ?  Hydrolase_2 CyaA-like* GntR-HTH ABC_tran

MCP4095986.1
JAAEMV010000207.1:1-12195                                     
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                   

DUF5649 DUF5649 BetaPropeller BetaPropeller EzrA STY-kinase ZnR CyaA-like* PAAR_motif Phage_GPD VgrG

MCU9952158.1
JAOTQT010000001.1:480200-487996                               
Burkholderia sp. BKH01                                        

  ?  CesT CyaA-like*   ?  GTP_cyclohydroI

MPV67779.1
WHNU01000020.1:36156-40831                                    
Burkholderia sp. BE17                                         

  ?  CesT CyaA-like* HTH_38 rve   ?  

MSR13774.1
SHZM01000010.1:67736-74242                                    
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

  ?    ?  CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

NBC32794.1
JAAAOG010000106.1:13204-16013                                 
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

DUF2023 Flavodoxin_1 CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

NEP15156.1
JAAHGL010000398.1:123-3076                                    
Symploca sp. SIO2C1                                           

CyaA-like* HTH_23 RVT_1

NEQ75332.1
JAAHGO010000029.1:26368-32100                                 
Okeania sp. SIO2C9                                            

Peptidase_M10   ?  CyaA-like* LCM   ?  

NES63847.1
JAAHGP010000006.1:1-2344                                      
Okeania sp. SIO2D1                                            

CyaA-like*   ?  LCM

NWD81346.1
JACASB010000035.1:31411-36860                                 
Pseudomonas reactans                                          

HTH_1 PBPII adh_short_C2 CyaA-like* D-ser_dehydrat Ala_racemase_N AA_permease

OFJ41455.1
MKQJ01000034.1:110254-118345                                  
Pseudomonas koreensis                                         

Methyltransf_10 Val_tRNA-synt_C Anticodon_1 tRNA-synt_1 RHS CyaA-like*   ?  DNA_pol3_chi

OJJ17617.1
MLAY01000010.1:261982-271466                                  
marine bacterium AO1-C                                        

  ?  S1 HHH_9 HhH Tex_YqgF Tex_N CyaA-like* WGR KptA-ART PolyA_pol HDRnase

PDO83825.1
NITW01000011.1:131083-134031                                  
Kosakonia sacchari                                            

ABC_tran RHS RHS CyaA-like*

PJC69576.1
PFQU01000510.1:1-3084                                         
Zetaproteobacteria bacterium CG_4_8_14_3_um_filter_59_5       

  ?  CyaA-like* MPTase-PVC

PKQ10103.1
PHER01000022.1:376-7184                                       
Actinobacteria bacterium HGW-Actinobacteria-9                 

  ?  W3 CyaA-like* Reg_prop Reg_prop ZnR

PRP71471.1
MTBD01000011.1:23833-37098                                    
Chromobacterium amazonense                                    

  ?    ?  MLD CyaA-like Caspase Peptidase_C80 Beta-Roll* SBP_bac_3   ?  

PYX49089.1
QIAK01000224.1:1-2640                                         
Acidobacteria bacterium                                       

TrbI CyaA-like* NamZ_C NamZ_N

QBJ11595.1
CP036490.1:4809208-4823520                                    
Rahnella aquatilis                                            

ABC_toxin_N Neuraminidase TcA_TcB_BD SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS CyaA-like* MIP Abhydrolase_1

QDU60485.1
CP036279.1:1727480-1737080                                    
Planctomycetes bacterium Pan216                               

DUF6541 BetaPropeller   ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

REE97159.1
QTTT01000001.1:2882801-2892249                                
Thermomonospora umbrina                                       

  ?    ?  Tox-Caspase CyaA-like CyaA-like Tox-Caspase ADPrib_exo_Tox*   ?    ?  

RIK79614.1
QEVJ01000053.1:33235-38681                                    
Planctomycetota bacterium                                     

  ?  UPF0004 RADICAL-SAM TRAM_2 CyaA-like* Kin-3hel ZnR-PreTIR

RLA59337.1
QNFU01000101.1:1111-8231                                      
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

  ?    ?  Filament CyaA-like*

RLB56734.1
QMMD01000651.1:106-3920                                       
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                 

PilZ   ?  Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like* ketoacyl-synt

RMH57354.1
RFFU01000069.1:1-13127                                        
Candidatus Hydrogenedentota bacterium                         

Metallothio_6 STY-kinase STY-kinase CyaA-like CyaA-like*   ?  

RXZ38793.1
REGP01000001.1:1036370-1040852                                
Oxalobacteraceae bacterium CAVE-383                           

FapA FapA_N   ?  CyaA-like* ArsC PBPII MODE-HTH

SEL66251.1
FOAV01000013.1:59910-68467                                    
Roseateles sp. YR242                                          

HAD E1-E2_ATPase KdpA CyaA-like* Band_7_1 SHOCT ZnR-PreTIR DUF4178 Prim_Zn_Ribbon DUF4178

TBT31413.1
QYSP01000001.1:202390-207036                                  
Vibrio parahaemolyticus                                       

TPR   ?  CyaA-like* CyaA-like STY-kinase

TQM00506.1
VFOZ01000001.1:6558233-6580039                                
Actinoallomurus bryophytorum                                  

WXG WXG WXG Tox-Caspase Tox-Caspase Tox-ALFMPTase MgtEN Tox-ALFMPTase PT-Rossmannoid CyaA-like* CBM_6 RicinB-lectin

TWT80212.1
SJPJ01000001.1:2033407-2041227                                
Planctomycetes bacterium CA13                                 

peroxidase peroxidase Cation_efflux CyaA-like* Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2 FecR

UCF64278.1
CP070707.1:39190-45729                                        
bacterium Bacteria.                                           

  ?  CarboxypepD-reg-IG CyaA-like*   ?  MOG1

VEA77250.1
LR134156.1:2630471-2633819                                    
Salmonella enterica subsp. arizonae                           

Acetylase CyaA-like RHS CyaA-like* TTc_toxin_rep   ?  

WP_192522022.1
NZ_JACZNP010000110.1:7508-16265                               
Escherichia coli                                              

Transposase_20 DEDD_Tnp_IS110 HTH_Tnp_1 HTH_23 CyaA-like*

WP_002577047.1
NZ_BAABZS010000001.1:42416-47998                              
Enterocloster bolteae                                         

DUF554 3HCDH 3HCDH_N HpaB HpaB_N CyaA-like* Ferredoxin-RRM

WP_152020407.1
NZ_CABVRK010000005.1:118141-120770                            
Aliarcobacter butzleri                                        

  ?    ?  Phage_lysozyme CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_004551838.1
NZ_AGVS01000649.1:948-2975                                    
Burkholderia pseudomallei 354a                                

CesT   ?  CyaA-like*

WP_187992242.1
NZ_JACGMA010000001.1:59460-64562                              
Vibrio harveyi                                                

DUF3802   ?  Tox-ART-RSE CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_250711790.1
NZ_JAGJHX010000004.1:226376-231381                            
Bacteroides fragilis                                          

S1COLD HDRnase PolyA_pol_RNAbd PolyA_pol   ?  CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_207636796.1
NZ_JH379027.1:2629869-2637735                                 
Hungatella hathewayi WAL-18680                                

  ?  Polysacc_synt STYKinase-like   ?  CyaA-like*

WP_167332565.1
NZ_CBVI010000120.1:43485-47614                                
Bacteroides timonensis                                        

  ?  DUF5036 HU-IHF   ?  CyaA-like*

WP_007618411.1
NZ_BAEO01000018.1:27511-36327                                 
Paraglaciecola arctica BSs20135                               

CorC_HlyC TrkA_C Na_H_Exchanger Lipase_GDSL_2 CyaA-like* Peptidase_M74 Calx-beta IG

WP_009453108.1
NZ_JH660662.1:288-4431                                        
Leptothrix ochracea L12                                       

CyaA-like* CyaA-like IG

WP_011207329.1
NC_006361.1:860331-870095                                     
Nocardia farcinica IFM 10152                                  

Peptidase_M24 RHS WXG CyaA-like Tox-Deam-CxE* Anti-TRAP   ?  

WP_030638314.1
NZ_JOAB01000012.1:211032-250323                               
Streptomyces flavovirens                                      

  ?  YbaB_DNA_bd SseB Tox-Caspase CyaA-like CyaA-like Tox-PLOTU STox-19 E-RE Tox-Caspase Tox-Caspase Tox-Caspase Tox-ART-RSE*   ?  

WP_198017767.1
NC_019693.1:5931888-5937333                                   
Oscillatoria acuminata PCC 6304                               

NfeD Band-7 FUR PurS MPTase-PVC CyaA-like*

WP_146013379.1
NZ_KB890219.1:137661-144142                                   
Trinickia symbiotica                                          

ABC_tran_CTD ABC_tran ABC_tran_Xtn ABC_tran HKD HKD PLDc_N GSHPx CyaA-like* MTase

WP_031500688.1
NZ_JNIF01000004.1:899159-903338                               
Bryobacter aggregatus MPL3                                    

AP_endonuc_2 CyaA-like* Zn-ribbon_8 CLP_protease PQQ_2

WP_031521550.1
NZ_JOHY01000040.1:35963-40056                                 
Streptomyces sp. NRRL F-5123                                  

  ?  CyaA-like* HTH_18 Glyoxalase_6 MODE-HTH LysR_substrate

WP_034087234.1
NZ_BBPL01000048.1:20346-62912                                 
Streptacidiphilus albus                                       

WXG ADPrib_exo_Tox STox-19 EndoU_bacteria STox-19 EndoU_bacteria Tox-PLOTU FBF1 Tox-PLOTU ADPrib_exo_Tox STox-19 EndoU_bacteria EndoU_bacteria STox-19 EndoU_bacteria Tox-PLOTU Lipase_chap CyaA-like ADPrib_exo_Tox*   ?    ?  YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  

WP_152542611.1
NZ_JFHN01000023.1:21958-34241                                 
Erwinia mallotivora                                           

Rhodanese ParA-Soj-NTPase ErwinN2 EnteCD PD WxF WxF sortase CyaA-like*   ?  TraI_2_C

WP_052018924.1
NZ_JFHN01000065.1:28553-37195                                 
Erwinia mallotivora                                           

HAM HemN_C RADICAL-SAM DUF2884 YggL_50S_bp ErwinN2 sortase CyaA-like*

WP_186190269.1
NZ_CADFAV010000005.1:101388-108095                            
Burkholderia gladioli                                         

RmlD_sub_bind Abhydrolase_3 STY-kinase FHA T6SS_FHA_C CyaA-like*

WP_235319368.1
NZ_CP020335.1:1999675-2006144                                 
Photorhabdus akhurstii                                        

  ?  Pvc16_N Phage_T4_gp19 Transposase_31 CyaA-like*

WP_037655760.1
NZ_JOFU01000015.1:166694-184198                               
Streptomyces griseofuscus                                     

YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  WXG DUF4175 STox-19 CyaA-like* Tox-PLOTU STox-19 Dak1

WP_145588332.1
NZ_CABHXK010000048.1:8562-14767                               
Yersinia rochesterensis                                       

CNHydrolase Peptidase_M15_4   ?  PmbA_TldD_3rd PmbA_TldD_2nd PmbA_TldD_1st RHS CyaA-like*

WP_082002870.1
NZ_BAZF01000006.1:141645-146997                               
Geobacter sp. OR-1                                            

HEAT EIIBC-GUT-N ketoacyl-synt DUF2169 Tox-PAAR-like CyaA-like*

WP_045046331.1
NZ_JRWU01000001.1:493125-498688                               
Rouxiella chamberiensis                                       

Malic_M malic dCMP_cyt_deam_2 CyaA-like* BPD_transp_1 BPD_transp_1

WP_196317539.1
NZ_LAVN01000002.1:564196-569391                               
Burkholderia gladioli                                         

RmlD_sub_bind Abhydrolase_3 STY-kinase CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_048897485.1
NZ_AP024853.1:1084817-1091970                                 
Photobacterium swingsii                                       

ABC_tran ABC_membrane CyaA-like* SDF   ?  ABC_tran ABC_membrane

WP_050407214.1
NZ_CP012201.1:502605-510205                                   
Massilia sp. NR 4-1                                           

Fur-HTH AA_permease CyaA-like* Cupredoxin nos_propeller nos_propeller_2 Fer4_7 Fer4 Fer4_5 FMN_bind

WP_159813868.1
NZ_CACSJY010000023.1:84901-92989                              
Pseudomonas sp. 18058                                         

Methyltransf_10 DNA_pol3_chi   ?  RHS CyaA-like* Val_tRNA-synt_C Anticodon_1 tRNA-synt_1

WP_062061684.1
NZ_KQ474105.1:209129-216122                                   
Aquimarina longa SW024                                        

  ?    ?  CyaA-like* Glyco_hydro_25   ?  

WP_087960780.1
NZ_HG424620.1:73492-93610                                     
Lysobacter antibioticus HS124                                 

MutS_V MutS_III MutS_II MutS_I GDSL   ?  POTRA_2 ShlB ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Peptidase_C80 KASH_CCD MSHN1-1 Peptidase_C80 Tox-ART-RSE CyaA-like*

WP_067047062.1
NZ_LOCN01000018.1:121772-124823                               
Moritella sp. JT01                                            

CyaA-like*   ?    ?  Acetylase   ?  

WP_067982142.1
NZ_BDBE01000029.1:126862-140446                               
Nocardia caishijiensis NBRC 108228                            

YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  WXG DUF5585 Tox-Caspase CyaA-like Tox-Caspase PolB-NTase ART-RSE Tox-Caspase Tox-REase-6* DUF6301 TY-Chap3

WP_119797438.1
NZ_CAXIPW010000004.1:137609-143744                            
Candidatus Fukatsuia endosymbiont of Drepanosiphum platanoidis

GHL10 Amidase_2 Acetylase UPF0225 SEC-C CyaA-like* CyaA-like

WP_139276699.1
NZ_KV878783.1:4296839-4304800                                 
Spirulina major PCC 6313                                      

AAA-ToxA Abhydrolase_6 MPTase-PVC Tox-ABHYDROLASE CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_083683099.1
NZ_CP016076.1:2357088-2365076                                 
Actinoalloteichus fjordicus                                   

  ?  ANTAR Receiver Peripla_BP_6 ABC_tran MPTase-PVC CyaA-like*

WP_143022628.1
NZ_FNIX01000003.1:568610-591198                               
Lentzea jiangxiensis                                          

WXG DUF4573 Loricrin STox-19 Tox-PLOTU APG6_N SH3BP5 DUF5585 CyaA-like* MFS_1 YbaB_DNA_bd HTH-2W-DrmE

WP_143088848.1
NZ_FOVC01000015.1:45417-53754                                 
Izhakiella capsodis                                           

IncFII_repA AP_endonuc_2 RelE-ParE RHH_1 ErwinN1 EnteCD PD CyaA-like*

WP_146229492.1
NZ_BJWZ01000030.1:31384-37863                                 
Nocardia neocaledoniensis NBRC 108232                         

MglB WXG   ?  CyaA-like* His-Kinase NIT

WP_115496281.1
NZ_QRBE01000009.1:24655-30332                                 
Dyella monticola                                              

ADH_N ADH_zinc_N_2 DUF6543 CyaA-like* DUF3224   ?  Ferretin

WP_141417949.1
NZ_AP019734.1:2813169-2816852                                 
Alistipes onderdonkii subsp. vulgaris                         

PAAR_motif CyaA-like*   ?    ?  GPW_gp25

WP_119803817.1
NZ_QYYG01000001.1:1535221-1556112                             
Serratia inhibens                                             

sortase Tox-PLDMTX PLC sortase CyaA-like* PVC-AAA Pvc16_N DUF2165

WP_120740236.1
NZ_CP032568.1:5373848-5384628                                 
Nocardia yunnanensis                                          

  ?  Pentapeptide Pentapeptide WXG MPtase MPtase Tox-ART-VIP2 Tox-Caspase MIP-T3 CyaA-like* YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  

WP_120741192.1
NZ_CP032568.1:5986518-5995637                                 
Nocardia yunnanensis                                          

  ?    ?  WXG Chl-REase1 CyaA-like*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_124232886.1
NZ_RHHM01000006.1:92199-99391                                 
Erwinia psidii                                                

DUF386 adh_short ErwinN2 EnteCD PD sortase CyaA-like* UPF0231   ?  

WP_124499325.1
NZ_QTPQ01000023.1:42300-49026                                 
Burkholderia sp. Bp9140                                       

Catalase-rel Catalase CyaA-like*   ?    ?  p450

WP_124633862.1
NZ_QTRW01000043.1:50958-60151                                 
Burkholderia cenocepacia                                      

Phage_lysis Flagellar_rod STY-kinase CyaA-like* Tox-ART-RSE STY-kinase

WP_129505098.1
NZ_CAWOIK010000056.1:4431-8398                                
Aeromonas veronii                                             

DUF2570 CyaA-like*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_205965217.1
NZ_SMRO01000001.1:2196378-2202921                             
Paraburkholderia flava                                        

MR_MLE_N MR_MLE_C Aminotran_1_2 GntR-HTH Arabinose_bd HTH_18 adh_short CyaA-like*

WP_135317921.1
NZ_SRIA01000021.1:35471-42177                                 
Serratia proteamaculans                                       

DUF4765 CyaA-like* SpvD   ?  HTH_18

WP_145267001.1
NZ_CP036426.1:719398-724674                                   
Tautonia plasticadhaerens                                     

GSDH   ?  CyaA-like* SQHop_cyclase_C   ?  

WP_145279712.1
NZ_CP036429.1:38077-41691                                     
Tautonia plasticadhaerens                                     

  ?  CyaA-like PIN MazE_antitoxin   ?  

WP_145279712.1
NZ_CP036429.1:68207-71821                                     
Tautonia plasticadhaerens                                     

  ?  CyaA-like* PIN MazE_antitoxin   ?  

WP_146866449.1
NZ_BJTZ01000043.1:5314-13881                                  
Aliivibrio fischeri                                           

Caspase LysM ATLF CyaA-like* DUF1566 DDE_Tnp_1_6

WP_152841577.1
NZ_WHUG01000021.1:52401-57443                                 
Rugamonas aquatica                                            

HTH_34   ?  CyaA-like* Peptidase_M20 Alpha-amylase

WP_155751874.1
NZ_WJFC01000209.1:9096-13088                                  
Scytonema sp. UIC 10036                                       

  ?  CyaA-like* RVT_1   ?  Sigma70_r2 Sigma70_r4_2

WP_164417622.1
NZ_JAAGLT010000042.1:8027-38533                               
Streptomyces sp. SID12488                                     

UTRA GntR-HTH   ?  CyaA-like Tox-ALFMPTase Tox-Caspase Tox-Caspase*   ?    ?  

WP_167036791.1
NZ_VWWL01000001.1:450337-456370                               
Burkholderia sp. Ax-1724                                      

  ?  MFS_1 CyaA-like* adh_short_C2 Aldedh

WP_232071002.1
NZ_AP022870.1:1271135-1281758                                 
Phytohabitans flavus                                          

IstB_IS21   ?  Peptidase_M57 CyaA-like* WXG

WP_179069475.1
NZ_CP040273.1:159755-164525                                   
Nostoc sp. C052                                               

  ?  DUF3598_N CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

WP_179592946.1
NZ_JACBYU010000001.1:1447631-1453167                          
Cupriavidus plantarum                                         

adh_short_C2 4HB_MCP_1 HAMP MA CyaA-like* Nitroreductase CMD

WP_180567162.1
NZ_JACCKB010000003.1:259971-265114                            
Spartinivicinus marinus                                       

Subtilisin PatG_D PatG_C   ?  CyaA-like*   ?  HTH_3

WP_182036383.1
NZ_CAJDZE010000005.1:302386-306885                            
Vibrio diabolicus                                             

  ?  CyaA-like* CyaA-like   ?  Tnp_DNA_bind

WP_183443207.1
NZ_JACHXD010000017.1:24741-32314                              
Pseudoduganella violacea                                      

Fer4_7 Fer4 Fer4_5 FMN_bind Cupredoxin nos_propeller nos_propeller_2 CyaA-like* AA_permease Fur-HTH

WP_184671506.1
NZ_BAABAI010000037.1:191254-195138                            
Saccharothrix violaceirubra                                   

  ?  SBP_bac_1 CyaA-like* DUF2087 HTH TIMbarrel

WP_258050216.1
NZ_CP045702.1:7413851-7447866                                 
Streptomyces finlayi                                          

DDE_Tnp_1 Nterm_IS4 YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  Tox-Caspase CyaA-like*   ?  

WP_188296808.1
NZ_MSJQ01000141.1:513-4975                                    
Streptomyces sp. CBMA156                                      

  ?  ?*   ?  Methyltransf_11 HisKA_3

WP_189102816.1
NZ_BMND01000034.1:50441-54665                                 
Streptomyces kronopolitis                                     

Putative_PNPOx Inhibitor_I36 CyaA-like* Beta-Prop Lipase_GDSL_2

WP_189535797.1
NZ_BMYX01000019.1:102380-105519                               
Paludibacterium paludis                                       

ABC_tran DJ-1_PfpI HTH_18 CyaA-like*

WP_190192108.1
NZ_BMVU01000023.1:23462-72889                                 
Streptomyces minutiscleroticus                                

  ?  SseB IG Tox-Caspase CyaA-like Tox-ALFMPTase Tox-Caspase Tox-Caspase Gln_amidase Tox-Caspase SWACOS E-RE VIP2 E-RE Tox-ART-RSE E-RE E-RE E-RE E-RE Tox-ART-VIP2 E-RE*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_195002968.1
NZ_JADLQN010000002.1:553610-563552                            
Nocardia higoensis                                            

Peptidase_M24   ?  WXG IG CyaA-like*   ?    ?  

WP_196197714.1
NZ_JADPRT010000017.1:39828-51834                              
Streptacidiphilus fuscans                                     

YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  WXG STox-19 DOC CyaA-like*   ?  PBP

WP_201075375.1
NZ_CAJNAS010000010.1:208582-213812                            
Paraburkholderia domus                                        

  ?  CyaA-like* Epimerase Pvc16_N PVC-AAA

WP_201946946.1
NZ_JAERRJ010000004.1:362739-379848                            
Nocardia acididurans                                          

DUF3716   ?  WXG MSA_2 Tox-PL Gln_amidase Tox-ART-VIP2 MPTase-PVC REAse-1 Tox-Caspase CyaA-like Tox-ART-VIP2 Tox-Caspase RNAse_A_bac*   ?  SMI1_KNR4

WP_217857194.1
NZ_JAHSTV010000007.1:187015-195672                            
Pseudomonas farris                                            

  ?  CyaA-like* TamB Toast-rack Omp85 POTRA_TamA_1 Fis-HTH NtrC-AAA

WP_224977940.1
NZ_JAIUKC010000083.1:51-21807                                 
Saccharopolyspora sp. 7B                                      

  ?  CyaA-like DUF4813 Deaminase*   ?  

WP_239183785.1
NZ_JAKRGH010000007.1:33314-37988                              
Vibrio sp. Of7-15                                             

HTH_1 PBPII   ?  CyaA-like*   ?  p450

WP_252786362.1
NZ_JAMXMW010000027.1:72188-120135                             
Actinoallomurus rhizosphaericola                              

S1COLD CBM_6 Tox-Caspase Gln_deamidase_2 GAP1-C OmpR-HTH OmpR-HTH OmpR-HTH OmpR-HTH OmpR-HTH OmpR-HTH Tox-SERPEPTIDASE CyaA-like HKD*

WP_255937200.1
NZ_JANFNW010000003.1:341599-349479                            
Aeromonas sp. SG16                                            

  ?    ?  CyaA-like*   ?  


